
PARTS LIST FOR ITEM 60315

1/32 SCALE AIRCRAFT SERIES
Parts code

9006402	 	 A Parts

9006403	 	 B Parts

9006404	 	 C Parts

9006405	 	 D Parts

0006409	 *1	 E Parts (1 pc.)

9006407	 	 F & N Parts

9006408	 	 G Parts

9006409	 	 H Parts

0116022	 *1	 J & K Parts (1 pc.)

9116019	 	 L Parts

0226019	 *1	 V & W Parts (1 pc.)

9336084	 	 Front & Rear Canopy (Transparent)

9336085	 	 Front & Rear Canopy (Smoke)

9336086	 	 Nose Cone

0116025	 	 Tire Bag

	 Tire (Small)	 x1	 Tire (Large)	 x2

	 Tire (Dolly)	 x4

7806070	 	 Landing Gear Pack

	 Front Landing Gear	 x1	 Main Landing Gear	 x1

	 Ballast	 x1

9406130	 	 Photo-Etched Parts (a & b)

9446024	 	 Shaft Bag

	 0.7x13.5mm Shaft (MS1)	 x5	 0.5x5.5mm Shaft (MS3)	 x18

9446023	 	 Pitot Tube Bag

	 Pitot Tube	 x1	 0.7x6mm Shaft (MS2)	 x3

9486004	 	 Screw Bag

	 3x6mm Tapping Screw (MB1)	x1	 2x4mm Tapping Screw (MB2)	x17

	 1.4x3mm Tapping Screw (MB3)	x6	 1.6x3mm Screw (MB4)	 x2

	 1.2x4mm Screw (MB5)	 x4	 2x6mm Rivet (MB6)	 x2

	 1.2x10.6mm Rivet (MB7)	 x8

0446168	 *1	 Poly Cap (Small, 8 pcs.)

9442022	 	 Poly Cap (Large, 10 pcs.)

8020007	 	 String (15cm)

1406210	 	 Decal (a)

1406214	 	 Decal (b)

1426059	 	 Masking Seal

1246006	 	 Safety-Pin Tag

2990007	 	 + Screwdriver (1.2mm)

1056322	 	 Instructions

1256044	 	 Finishing Guide

1006272	 	 Empty Box

*1	 	 Requires 2 sets for one model.

1104	 ©2004 TAMIYA

Parts code


